
Autumn Term 2026 - (73 Days)

Term Starts: Wednesday 2nd September

Half-term Holiday: Monday 26th Oct - Friday 30th Oct

Term Ends: Friday 18th December, 2pm.

Term Dates 2026-27

Spring Term 2027 - (54 Days)

Term Starts: Monday 4th January

Half-term Holiday Monday 15th Feb - Friday 19th Feb

Term Ends: Thursday 25th March, 2pm.

Summer Term 2027 - (63 Days)

Term Starts: Monday 12th April

Half-term Holiday Monday 31st May - Friday 4th June

Term Ends: Friday 16th July, 2pm.

Inset Days:
Autumn 2026:
Tuesday 1st September

Summer 2027:
Monday 7th June
Monday 19th July
Tuesday 20th July
Wednesday 21st July

www.englishmartyrs.co.uk

T h r o u g h  C h r i s t  w e  B e l i e v e ,  I n s p i r e ,  A c h i e v e .

Total Days:
190 Pupil days
195 Teacher days

https://www.englishmartyrs.co.uk/

